Turkey Tumbler

Girls Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling November 12, 2011
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Addisyn Miller Level 3 Prelim1 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00 27.00

MERC 6 & Under Prelm2 7.00 7.20 7.40 21.60 0.00 21.60 48.60 1
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Turkey Tumbler

Girls Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling November 12, 2011
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Makena Hall Level 4 Preim1l 8.60 850 8.40 25.50 0.00 25.50

TFS 6 & Under Prelm2 830 830 8.40 25.00 0.00 25.00 50.50 1
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

November 12, 2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Hayleigh Jackson Level 4 Prelim1l 6.60 6.70 6.80 20.10 0.00 20.10

JUMP 7&8 Prelim2 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 28.60 48.70 1
Mallory Powers Level 4 Prelim1 7.40 7.70 7.60 22.70 0.00 22.70

JUMP 7&8 Prelim2 8.30 830 840 25.00 0.00 25.00 47.70 2
Alexis Carpenter Level 4 Prelim1 8.60 8.60 8.40 25.60 0.00 25.60

TFS 7&8 Prelim2 7.30 710 7.10 21.50 0.00 21.50 47.10 3
Sunday, November 13, 2011 Page 3 of 22




Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

November 12, 2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Katie Bartsch Level 4 Prelim1l 9.40 9.20 9.30 27.90 0.00 27.90

MERC 9&10 Prelim2 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 28.30 56.20 1
Maria Cox Level 4 Prelim1 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 27.30

MERC 9&10 Prelim2 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00 27.00 54.30 2
Katherine Dooley Level 4 Prelim1 8.70 8.70 8.80 26.20 0.00 26.20

JUMP 9&10 Prelim2 9.30 940 9.30 28.00 0.00 28.00 54.20 3
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

November 12, 2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Catherine Rohrer Level 5 Prelim1l 9.50 9.40 9.40 28.30 0.50 28.80

SUNF 7&8 Prelim2 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.60 28.90 57.70 1
Autumn Self Level 5 Prelim1l 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 28.50

JUMP 7&8 Prelim2 8.90 9.00 9.00 26.90 0.50 27.40 55.90 2
Maggie Jarvis Level 5 Prelim1 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00 27.40

SUNF 7&8 Prelim2 9.20 9.30 9.40 27.90 0.50 28.40 55.80 3
Alli Moore Level 5 Prelim1l 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 0.00 20.10

SUNF 7&8 Prelim2 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 0.60 28.50 48.60 4
Isabelle Mellin Level 5 Preim1l 9.40 9.30 9.20 27.90 0.00 27.90

FLIPS 7&8 Prelim2 6.70 6.70 6.80 20.20 0.00 20.20 48.10 5
Addison Varvel Level 5 Preim1l 8.80 8.80 8.80 26.40 0.00 26.40

SUNF 7&8 Prelim2 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 0.00 20.10 46.50 6
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

November 12, 2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Abby Laden Level 5 Prelim1l 9.80 9.80 9.70 29.30 0.00 29.30

MATRIX 9&10 Prelim2 9.40 950 9.30 28.20 0.50 28.70 58.00 1
Trinity Perry Level 5 Prelim1 8.30 8.30 8.10 24.70 0.50 25.20

MERC 9&10 Prelim2 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.60 29.00 54.20 2
Maya Corley Level 5 Prelim1 9.10 9.00 9.00 27.10 0.00 27.10

SUNF 9&10 Prelim2 8.30 850 850 25.30 0.50 25.80 52.90 3
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Turkey Tumbler

Girls Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling November 12, 2011
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Myka Brodecky Level 5 Prelim1l 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 0.50 28.90

MERC 11&12 Prelm2 9.40 940 9.40 28.20 0.60 28.80 57.70 1
Madison Mullins Level 5 Preim1l 9.50 950 9.50 28.50 0.00 28.50

MATRIX 11&12 Preim2 920 930 9.20 27.70 0.50 28.20 56.70 2

Sunday, November 13, 2011 Page 7 of 22




Turkey Tumbler

Girls Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling November 12, 2011
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Nikita Rogers Level 5 Prelim1l 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 0.50 28.20

SUNF 13& 14 Prelm2 8.80 890 8.90 26.60 0.50 27.10 55.30 1
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler
USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

November 12, 2011

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Shelbi Tucker Level 5 Preim1l 8.70 890 9.00 26.60 0.50 27.10
MATRIX 15 & Over Prelm2 940 950 9.30 28.20 0.00 28.20 55.30 1
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

November 12, 2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Allie Baker Level 6 Prelim1l 9.70 9.60 9.70 29.00 0.50 29.50

SUNF 7&8 Prelim2 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.60 29.30 58.80 1
Karlie W hitworth Level 6 Prelim1l 9.60 9.70 9.60 28.90 0.50 29.40

SUNF 7&8 Prelim2 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.60 29.10 58.50 2
Liv Taylor Level 6 Prelim1 9.70 9.60 9.60 28.90 0.50 29.40

TFS 7&8 Prelim2 9.40 940 9.40 28.20 0.60 28.80 58.20 3
Aubree Holloran Level 6 Preim1l 9.50 950 9.60 28.60 0.50 29.10

SUNF 7&8 Prelim2 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.60 29.10 58.20 3
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

November 12, 2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Josie Anderson Level 6 Prelim1l 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.60 29.30

JUMP 9&10 Prelim2 9.70 9.70 9.60 29.00 0.50 29.50 58.80 1
Emily Thullesen Level 6 Prelim1 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.50 28.60

TFS 9&10 Prelim2 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.60 29.30 57.90 2
Kamilea Hadipoor Level 6 Prelim1 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.50 28.60

FLIPS 9&10 Prelim2 9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.60 29.20 57.80 3
Tayler Fordyce Level 6 Prelim1 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.60 28.60

JUMP 9&10 Prelim2 9.60 9.60 9.50 28.70 0.50 29.20 57.80 3
Carollin Mellin Level 6 Preim1 9.00 9.00 8.90 26.90 0.50 27.40

FLIPS 9&10 Prelim2 9.50 9.50 9.30 28.30 0.60 28.90 56.30 4
Maddie Smith Level 6 Preim1l 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.60 28.60

SUNF 9&10 Prelim2 9.00 9.10 8.90 27.00 0.50 27.50 56.10 5
Abby Redi Level 6 Prelim1 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.50 27.90

SUNF 9&10 Prelim2 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.60 27.90 55.80 6
Kelsie Allen Level 6 Preim1l 8.30 8.30 8.20 24.80 0.50 25.30

FLIPS 9&10 Prelim2 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.50 27.80 53.10 7
Graci Carr Level 6 Preim1l 8.20 8.20 8.30 24.70 0.50 25.20

FLIPS 9&10 Prelim2 8.40 8.40 8.40 25.20 0.60 25.80 51.00 8
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

November 12, 2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Kenzie Polley Level 6 Prelim1l 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.60 29.30

MERC 11&12 Prelim2 9.50 950 9.50 28.50 0.50 29.00 58.30 1
Alyssa Cox Level 6 Prelim1 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 0.50 28.30

SUNF 11&12 Prelim2 9.40 9.30 9.20 27.90 0.60 28.50 56.80 2
Ashley Johnson Level 6 Prelim1 9.40 940 9.50 28.30 0.50 28.80

FLIPS 11&12 Prelim2  9.00 9.00 9.10 27.10 0.50 27.60 56.40 3
Michaela Rose Level 6 Prelim1 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.50 27.80

FLIPS 11&12 Prelim2 9.30 9.30 9.40 28.00 0.60 28.60 56.40 4
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Turkey Tumbler

Girls Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling November 12, 2011
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Kylee Newman Level 6 Prelim1l 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.60 29.40

JUMP 13& 14 Prem2 9.60 970 9.80 29.10 0.50 29.60 59.00 1
Cassidy Anderson Level 6 Prelim1 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.60 28.30

JUMP 13& 14 Prem2 860 860 8.70 25.90 0.50 26.40 54.70 2
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler
USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

November 12, 2011

Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Khristian Staggs Level 6 Prelim1 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.50 27.90
FLIPS 15 & Over Prelm2 9.00 9.10 9.00 27.10 0.60 27.70 55.60 1
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Turkey Tumbler

Girls Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling November 12, 2011
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Jenna Gardner Level 7 Preim1l 9.20 950 9.50 28.20 0.50 28.70

TFS 9&10 Prelim2 9.90 970 9.60 29.20 0.70 29.90 58.60 1
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

November 12, 2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Avery Moore Level 7 Prelim1l 9.60 9.40 9.40 28.40 0.70 29.10

SUNF 11&12 Prelim2 9.50 940 9.50 28.40 1.00 29.40 58.50 1
Karsen Ballew Level 7 Prelim1 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 0.70 29.10

FLIPS 11&12 Prelim2  9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.50 29.30 58.40 2
Lyssa Schabel Level 7 Prelim1 9.40 940 9.20 28.00 0.70 28.70

FLIPS 11&12 Prelim2 9.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 0.50 28.10 56.80 3
Yesna Hadipoor Level 7 Prelim1l 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 0.50 20.60

FLIPS 11&12 Prelim2 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.70 28.00 48.60 4
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

November 12, 2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Sarah Forman Level 7 Prelim1l 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 0.50 28.70

TFS 13&14 Prelim2 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.70 29.20 57.90 1
Julia Allen Level 7 Prelim1l 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 0.70 28.90

SUNF 13&14 Prelim2 9.40 9.30 9.40 28.10 0.50 28.60 57.50 2
Jordan Gouthreaux Level 7 Prelim1l 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.50 28.80

JUMP 13&14 Prelim2 9.30 9.40 9.30 28.00 0.70 28.70 57.50 2
Molly Call Level 7 Preim1 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 1.00 28.90

JUMP 13&14 Prelim2 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.70 28.00 56.90 3
Breanna Brecheisen Level 7 Preim1l 9.20 9.20 9.10 27.50 0.70 28.20

SUNF 13&14 Prelim2 6.80 6.70 6.70 20.20 0.50 20.70 48.90 4
Kandace Inman Level 7 Preim1l 6.60 6.70 6.70 20.00 0.50 20.50

FLIPS 13&14 Prelim2 9.00 9.10 9.00 27.10 0.70 27.80 48.30 5
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

November 12, 2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Tori Greer Level 7 Prelim1l 9.70 9.60 9.50 28.80 0.70 29.50

FLIPS 15 & Over Prelim2 9.60 940 9.50 28.50 1.00 29.50 59.00 1
Jessica Dressler Level 7 Prelim1l 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.50 29.10

FLIPS 15 & Over Prelim2 9.40 9.60 9.50 28.50 0.70 29.20 58.30 2
Shima Hadipoor Level 7 Prelim1 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.70 28.30

FLIPS 15 & Over Prelim2 9.40 940 9.30 28.10 1.00 29.10 57.40 3
Tana Schaffer Level 7 Preim1l 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.50 27.80

FLIPS 15 & Over Prelim2 9.30 940 9.0 28.10 0.70 28.80 56.60 4
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Turkey Tumbler

Girls Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling November 12, 2011
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Haylee Weiss Level 8 Prelim1l 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 1.20 30.30

SUNF 11&12 Prelm2 950 950 9.50 28.50 1.20 29.70 60.00 1
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

November 12, 2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Kallen Brown Level 8 Prelim1l 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 1.30 30.30

TFS 13&14 Prelim2 9.50 9.30 9.30 28.10 0.90 29.00 59.30 1
Casey Garman Level 8 Prelim1 9.40 940 9.50 28.30 1.60 29.90

TFS 13&14 Prelim2 9.50 9.40 9.30 28.20 1.20 29.40 59.30 1
Mylah Knight Level 8 Prelim1 9.70 9.60 9.60 28.90 1.20 30.10

SUNF 13&14 Prelim2 9.30 930 9.20 27.80 1.30 29.10 59.20 2
Addison Berry Level 8 Prelim1 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 1.30 29.10

TFS 13&14 Prelim2 8.70 870 8.80 26.20 1.20 27.40 56.50 3
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Girls Double-Mini

Turkey Tumbler

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

November 12, 2011

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Shelby Myers Level 8 Prelim1l 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 1.70 30.00

TFS 15 & Over Prelim2 9.50 950 9.40 28.40 1.30 29.70 59.70 1
Lydia Lance Level 8 Prelim1 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 1.60 30.10

TFS 15 & Over Prelim2 9.20 9.10 9.00 27.30 1.70 29.00 59.10 2
Sidney Forman Level 8 Prelim1 9.20 9.30 9.30 27.80 1.20 29.00

TFS 15 & Over Prelim2 9.20 9.00 9.00 27.20 0.60 27.80 56.80 3
Lisbeth Haddox Level 8 Prelim1 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 1.20 29.20

TFS 15 & Over Prelim2 6.70 6.80 6.80 20.30 0.70 21.00 50.20 4

Sunday, November 13, 2011

Page 21 of 22




Turkey Tumbler

Girls Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling November 12, 2011
Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff Total Final ScorePlace
Jessica Neel Level 9 Preim1l 8.90 890 8.90 26.70 1.70 28.40

KCTT 15 & Over Prelim2 940 930 9.50 28.20 1.50 29.70 58.10 1
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